
Amount

89.00$          

50.00$          

5,653.00$    

1,064.53$    

225.00$       

320.00$       

579.00$       

155.00$       

250.00$       

140.00$       

135.00$       

120.00$       

300.00$       

150.00$       

150.00$       

375.00$       

220.00$       

280.00$       

917.00$       

687.75$       

25.00$          

11,885.28$  

MSVMA Honor Choir regional

MASA K Meeker

MASA Region VII Superintendent

MASA Ridgeway&Kopp

SCSBO Business Office

MEMSPA Son Principal

Rotary Club of Battle Creek K Meeker

MASPA HR Director

MSBO

MSBOA

MSVMA

Rotary Club of Battle Creek

Honor Choir regional

HR Director

Total testing HR Director

MEMSPA

MIAA

Michigan Negotiators Association

MSBO

MSBO

MDE Educator 

Harper Creek Community Schools

2022-2023 Dues

Position

Curriculum

Superintendent

Vendor

ASCD

MASB

Business Office

Facilities Director

Transportation Director

Band

School Board

WPE Principal

Athletics

HR Director


