Harper Creek Community Schools 2022-2023 Dues

<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Position</u>
ASCD	\$	89.00	Curriculum
MASA Region VII	\$	50.00	Superintendent
MASB	\$	5,653.00	School Board
MASA	\$	1,064.53	Ridgeway&Kopp
MASA	\$	225.00	K Meeker
MEMSPA	\$	320.00	WPE Principal
MEMSPA	\$	579.00	Son Principal
MIAA	\$	155.00	Athletics
Michigan Negotiators Association	\$	250.00	HR Director
MASPA	\$	140.00	HR Director
MDE Educator	\$	135.00	HR Director
Total testing	\$	120.00	HR Director
MSBO	\$	300.00	Business Office
MSBO	\$	150.00	Facilities Director
MSBO	\$	150.00	Transportation Dire
MSBOA	\$	375.00	Band
MSVMA	\$	220.00	Honor Choir regiona
MSVMA	\$	280.00	Honor Choir regiona
Rotary Club of Battle Creek	\$	917.00	Superintendent
Rotary Club of Battle Creek	\$	687.75	K Meeker
SCSBO	\$	25.00	Business Office
	\$	11,885.28	